» TiAWANS

Potering Innovation

Scrubber Dryer
Model : HSC 50C

Brush Cleaning Width
Vacuum Squeeze Width
Brush and Pad Size
Brush Motor Type
Brush Rotation Speed
Vacuum Suction

Floor Motor

Suction Motor

: 510 mm

. 755 mm

: 510 mm

. Induction
: 210 rpm
: 140 mbar
- 1100 W
: 1100 W

Clean Water Tank Capacity : 45 Itr

Dirty Water Tank Capacity
Performance

\oltage

Noise

Net Weight
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. 50 Itr

: 1950 m? /hr

: 220V, 50 Hz
: 65 dB

. 78 kgs

695 011



