



## Scrubber Dryer Model : HSC 50C



Brush Cleaning Width	: 510 mm
Vacuum Squeeze Width	: 755 mm
Brush and Pad Size	: 510 mm
Brush Motor Type	: Induction
Brush Rotation Speed	: 210 rpm
Vacuum Suction	: 140 mbar
Floor Motor	: 1100 W
Suction Motor	: 1100 W
Clean Water Tank Capacity	: 45 ltr
Dirty Water Tank Capacity	: 50 ltr
Performance	: 1950 m <sup>2</sup> /hr
Voltage	: 220V, 50 Hz
Noise	: 65 dB
Net Weight	: 78 kgs

Peak Tower, TC 85/464, 3&4, Poonthi Road, Kumarapuram, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, India - 695 011  
Contact US : 91 7356222044, 91 9567244162, +966 547770046, email - [marketing@hadeelexports.com](mailto:marketing@hadeelexports.com)